
   Nampa Christian 2024 Softball Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Mar 8 Friday Parma Parma 4:30

March 12 Tuesday Fruitland NC 5:00

March 15 Friday Payette NC 5:00

March 18 Monday Parma NC 5:00

March 19 Tuesday Weiser Weiser 5:00

April 2 Tuesday Melba NC 5:00

April 4 Thursday Bishop Kelly JV Bishop Kelly 5:00

April 8 Monday Marsing NC 5:00

April 10 Wednesday Cole Valley Cole Valley 5:00

April 12 Friday Malad Wendell 1:45

April 13 Saturday West Side Wendell 12:00

April 13 Saturday Wendell Wendell 5:00

April 15 Monday New Plymouth NC 5:00

April 17 Wednesday Melba Melba 5:00

April 19 Friday Fruitland Fruitland 5:00

April 24 Wednesday Marsing Marsing 5:00

April 25 Thursday Weiser NC 5:00

April 26 Friday Payette Payette 5:00

April 29 Monday Cole Valley NC 5:00

May 1 Wednesday New Plymouth New Plymouth 5:00

May 10 & 11 Fri-Sat Districts Cole Valley TBA
May 16-18 Thur-Sat State Orofino TBA


